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KN Bhise Arts, commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science 
college, Vidyanagar, Bhosare. 
Department of Microbiology 

Class 

B.Sc. I 

B. Sc.II 

B.Sc.III 

Paper 

< 

VI 

DX 

X 

XI 

XII 

CIE calendar 2023-24 

Test 

Sem VIII/Y 

17/08/2023 

15/09/2023 

11/9/2023 

06/10/2023 

3/8/2023 

10/8/2023 

5/9/2023 

12/9/2023 

Result and 
Grievance 

21/8/2023 

19/09/2023 

14/9/2023 

09/10/2023 

7/8/2023 

14/8/2023 

9/9/2023 

16/9/2023 

Paper 

IV 

VII 

VII 

XIII 

XIV 

XV 

XVI 

Nead, Department ot MicroDoiOg 
XNPAC & VPS Colege. Bhosare 

Test 

SemlI/IVVI 

08/1/2024 

07/2/2024 

15/2/2024 

26/2/2024 

16/1/2024 

23/1/2024 

05/2/2024 

13/2/2024 

Result and 

Grievance 

11/1/2024 

10/2/2024 

19/2/2024 

29/2/2024 

19/1/2024 

25/1/2024 

09/2/2024 

17/2/2024 

I/c.Principal 
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce & 
Vinayakrao Patil Science Colleg: 
Vidyanagar Bhasare Dist-Sclapw 







K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science Collage, 

Month 

August 

October 

January 

Madha Taluka Madha Shikshan Prasarak Mandal 

Class 

September B.A.II P-4 

February 

B.A.I (P-1) 

B.A. II (P 
07,08) 

B.A.III (P 
09,10) 

B.A.I 
B.A.II P-3 

B.A.III 
(P-12,13,14) 

B.A.II 
(P-15,16) 

Vidyanagar Bhosare 
Department of Hindi 

CIE Time Table Year:-2023-24 
Sem I, III, V 

Date of 
Exam 

12/08/23 

11/09/23 
12/09/23 
13/09/23 

04/10/23 
05/10/23 

27/01/24 
18/01/24 
12/01/24 
15/01/24 
16/01/24 
06/02/24 

riead, bepartnent or Hind 

*NBAC & VeS Colege Bhosar% 

08/02/24 

Date of 

Result 

Sem II, IV, VI 

15/08/23 

15/09/23 
16/09/23 
15/09/23 

20/10/23 
10/10/23 

29/01/24 
26/01/24 
15/01/24 
17/01/24 
17/01/24 
09/02/24 
10/02/24 

Grievances 

26/08/23 

20/09/23 
27/09/23 
27/09/23 

25/10/23 
13/10/23 

30/01/24 
29/01/24 
17/01/24 
19/01/24 
19/01/24 
10/02/24 
11/02/24 

Date of Final 

Result 
30/08/23 

30/09/23 
28/09/23 
28/09/23 

27/10/23 
20/10/23 

02/02/24 
30/01/24 
20/01/24 
25/01/24 
25/01/24 
12/02/24 
13/02/24 

i/c.Principal 
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce & 
Vinayakrao Patil Scieuce College 
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur 







Month 

August 

September 

December 

January 

K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,Vidyanagar, Bhosare 

Class 

Academic Calendar for the conduct of Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) 

B.SC. I 

B.SC. II 

B.SC. I 

Madha Taluka $hikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

B.Sc. II 

B.SC. I 

Date of 

Department Of Zoology 

Exam 

Year 2023-2024 

Result Grievances Final Result 

25/08/2023 28/08/2023 29/08/2023 | 29/08/2023 

12/08/2023 22/08/2023 28/09/2023 30/09/2023 

13/09/2023 07/09/2023 09/09/2023 10/09/2023 

14/09/2023 15/09/2023 17/09/202 3 18/09/2023 

18/12/2023 22/12/2023 25/12/2023 26/12/2023 

B.SC. II 03/12/2023 05/01/2024 03/01/202404/01/2024 

B.Sc. I 15/01/2024 17/01/2024 19/01/2024 20/01/2024 

B.SC. II 28/01/2024 22/01/2024 24/01/2024 25/01/2024 

1/c.Principal 
K.N.Bhise Arts Commerce & 

Vinayakrao Patil Science College 
Vidyanag:r Chosare, Dist-Solaput 




